Information may be subject to change without notice during product improving. Version： CA-[2018]V1.0
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Scan for more
4th Floor, Building 1, Invengo RFID Industrial Park, Tongguan Road, Jiazitang,
Guangming District, Shenzhen, China

Sensorless vector
control inverter
series
Power rating
5R5: 5.5kW
7R5: 7.5kW
Input voltage
S2: 1AC 220V
T2: 3AC 220V
T4: 3AC 380V
T6: 3AC 660V
G/P
G: Constant torque type
P: Variable torque type
1AC 220~240V±15%
KE300X-0R4G-S2 0.4 0.5 5.4 2.3
KE300X-0R7G-S2 0.75 1.0 8.2 4.0
KE300X-1R5G-S2 1.5 2.0 14.0 7.0
KE300-2R2G-S2 2.2 3.0 23.0 9.6
KE300A-004G-S2 4.0 5.0 25.0 15.0
KE300A-5R5G-S2 5.5 7.5 38.0 23.0
KE300A-7R5G-S2 7.5 10.0 50.0 32.0
05 06Sensorless vector control inverter
3AC 380~415V±15%
KE300A-0R7G/1R5P-T4 0.75/1.5 1/2 3.4/5.0 2.1/3.8
KE300A-1R5G/2R2P-T4 1.5/2.2 2/3 5.0/6.8 3.8/6
KE300A-2R2G/004P-T4 2.2/4.0 3/5 6.8/10 6/9
KE300A-004G/5R5P-T4 4.0/5.5 5/7.5 10/15 9/13
KE300A-5R5G/7R5P-T4 5.5/7.5 7.5/10 15/20 13/17
KE300A-7R5G/011P-T4 7.5/11 10/15 20/26 17/25
KE300A-011G/015P-T4 11/15 15/20 26/35 25/32
KE300A-015G/018P-T4 15/18.5 20/25 35/38 32/37
KE300A-018G/022P-T4 18.5/22 25/30 38/46 37/45
KE300A-022G/030P-T4 22/30 30/40 46/62 45/60
KE300A-030G/037P-T4 30/37 40/50 62/76 60/75
KE300A-037G/045P-T4 37/45 50/60 76/90 75/90
KE300A-045G/055P-T4 45/55 60/75 92/113 90/110
3AC 220~240V±15%
KE300X-0R4G-T2 0.4 0.5 3.4 2.3
KE300X-0R7G-T2 0.75 1.0 5.0 4.0
KE300X-1R5G-T2 1.5 2.0 7.7 7.0
KE300-2R2G-T2 2.2 3.0 10.5 9.0
KE300A-004G-T2 4.0 5 18 17
KE300A-5R5G-T2 5.5 7.5 26 25
KE300A-7R5G-T2 7.5 10 35 32
KE300A-011G-T2 11 15 46.5 45
KE300A-015G-T2 15 20 62.5 60
KE300A-018G-T2 18.5 25 76 75
KE300A-022G-T2 22 30 92 91
KE300A-030G-T2 30 40 113 112
KE300A-037G-T2 37 50 157 150
KE300A-045G-T2 45 60 180 176
KE300A-055G-T2 55 75 214 210
KE300A-075G-T2 75 100 307 304
KE300A-090G-T2 90 125 350 340
KE300A-055G/075P-T4 55/75 75/100 112/157 110/150
KE300A-075G/090P-T4 75/90 100/125 157/180 150/176
KE300A-090G/110P-T4 90/110 125/150 180/214 176/210
KE300A-110G/132P-T4 110/132 150/175 214/256 210/253
KE300A-132G/160P-T4 132/160 175/210 256/307 253/304
KE300A-160G/185P-T4 160/185 210/250 307/350 304/340
KE300A-185G/200P-T4 185/200 250/260 350/385 340/377
KE300A-200G/220P-T4 200/220 260/300 385/430 377/423
KE300A-220G/250P-T4 220/250 300/330 430/468 423/465
KE300A-250G/280P-T4 250/280 330/370 468/525 465/520
KE300A-280G/315P-T4 280/315 370/420 525/590 520/585
KE300A-315G/350P-T4 315/350 420/470 590/665 585/640
KE300A-350G/400P-T4 350/400 470/530 665/785 640/720
KE300A-400G/450P-T4 400/450 530/600 785/840 720/820
KE300A-450G/500P-T4 450/500 600/660 840/880 820/900
KE300A-500G/560P-T4 500/560 660/750 880/980 900/1000
KE300A-560G/630P-T4 560/630 750/840 980/1130 1000/1100
KE300A-630G/710P-T4 630/710 840/950 1130/1290 1100/1250
KE300A-710G-T4 710 950 1290 1250
KE300A-800G-T4 800 1070 1450 1400
KE300A-900G-T4 900 1200 1630 1580
KE300A-1000G-T4 1000 1330 1800 1750
KE300A-1200G-T4 1200 1600 2160 2100
KE300A-1400G-T4 1400 2120 2420 2350
3AC 660~690V±15%
KE300A-015G-T6 15 20 21 19
KE300A-018G-T6 18 25 28 22
KE300A-022G-T6 22 30 35 28
KE300A-030G-T6 37 40 40 35
KE300A-037G-T6 37 50 47 45
KE300A-045G-T6 45 60 55 52
KE300A-055G-T6 55 75 65 63
07 08Sensorless vector control inverter
KE300A-075G-T6 75 100 90 86
KE300A-090G-T6 90 105 100 98
KE300A-110G-T6 110 130 130 121
KE300A-132G-T6 132 175 170 150
KE300A-160G-T6 160 210 200 175
KE300A-185G-T6 185 250 210 195
KE300A-200G-T6 200 260 235 215
KE300A-220G-T6 220 300 257 245
KE300A-250G-T6 250 330 265 260
KE300A-280G-T6 280 370 305 300
KE300A-315G-T6 315 420 350 330
KE300A-350G-T6 350 470 382 374
KE300A-400G-T6 400 530 435 410
KE300A-450G-T6 450 600 490 465
KE300A-500G-T6 500 660 595 550
KE300A-560G-T6 560 745 610 590
KE300A-630G-T6 630 840 710 680
KE300A-710G-T6 710 950 800 770
KE300A-800G-T6 800 1050 900 865
KE300A-900G-T6 900 1150 1000 970
KE300A-1000G-T6 1000 1330 1120 1080
KE300A-1200G-T6 1200 1600 1290 1280
KE300A-1400G-T6 1400 1860 1510 1460
KE300A-1600G-T6 1600 2130 1780 1720
Item Technical Index Specification
Input
Input voltage 1AC/3AC 220V±15%, 3AC 380V±15%, 3AC 660V±15%
Input frequency 47~63Hz